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198702110000
49550

02/11/1987
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN,
JERRY

114 552

198702200000
60750

02/20/1987
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS RUSSELL
BUILDING CO
INC

116 204

198702090000
46470

02/09/1987
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TOLER
BUILDING CO
INC

114 99 7 73 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:73
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
KERRY
DOWNS,

198702190000
57790

02/19/1987
12:00:00

INVERNESS
ETAL

Grantor RELEASES K&C
BUILDERS INC

115 935 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
79, PAGE 736


