Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= INVERNESS ETAL; Date Recorded= 1987/02;									ate Record	ded= 1987	; Date
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702110000 49550	02/11/1987 12:00:00	INVERNESS ETAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN, JERRY	114	552				
198702200000 60750	02/20/1987 12:00:00	INVERNESS ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	RUSSELL BUILDING CO INC	116	204				
198702090000 46470	02/09/1987 12:00:00	INVERNESS ETAL	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TOLER BUILDING CO INC	114	99	7	73		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:73 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO KERRY DOWNS,
198702190000 57790	02/19/1987 12:00:00	INVERNESS ETAL	Grantor	RELEASES	K&C BUILDERS INC	115	935				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 79, PAGE 736